<RUGGEL”

ATV/UTV PRODUCTS

ATVIUTY IRAILER

ASSEMEBLY INSTRUCTION

8-M12 wheel hub nut

2-M10%40 bolt

2-M10 nut

2-M16%30 bolt
2-Dd16 washer

2-®16 spring washer

2-16%50 pin shaft
2-D3.5%30 split cotters
2- D16 washer

®

9-M10%80 bolt
\ 2-M10 nut

2-M10%70 bolt 2- D10 washer

2-P10 spring washer
2-M10 nut
2-D10 washer 2-D16 bolt sleeve
2-®10 spring washer @

M UBTIUN F USRS VNP EUM
ONITEE ER BAFT FERALS EIMBFT. AILHAMUNY HILE. UN LYY £PIY

FHONE: 3570 58! 35

TTLL IRLL: #4555 I7X G3F 7



